CITY OF BLAINE

SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN $20,000 AND $50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID
APPROVED ON 4/20/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 4/3/20

Vendor Name

KILLMER ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
XCEL ENERGY

BARR ENGINEERING COMPANY
JULIAN M JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION
KILLMER ELECTRIC COMPANY INC

Description

City SCADA Improvement Project
Electric Service

WTP4 Design and Construction
Laddie Lake Outlet Replacement
City SCADA Improvement Project

Amount

v nununmnkn

20,520.00
26,284.65
40,104.65
46,565.00
48,808.15



