

CITY OF BLAINE

**SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN \$20,000 AND \$50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID
APPROVED ON 4/20/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 4/3/20**

Vendor Name	Description	Amount
KILLMER ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	City SCADA Improvement Project	\$ 20,520.00
XCEL ENERGY	Electric Service	\$ 26,284.65
BARR ENGINEERING COMPANY	WTP4 Design and Construction	\$ 40,104.65
JULIAN M JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION	Laddie Lake Outlet Replacement	\$ 46,565.00
KILLMER ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	City SCADA Improvement Project	\$ 48,808.15